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Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

NTPC, BgTP : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date Paid

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

Balance from Wk-52 of FY-2021-22 11858235 12-04-22 11858238 07-04-22 -3 0 0

1 3161073 22-04-22 -3161076 1 0

2 52 21-03-22 27-03-22 11-04-22 367408 23-04-22 23-04-22 -2793668 0 0

3 1 28-03-22 03-04-22 11-04-22 2793665 23-04-22 23-04-22 -3 23 0

4 628498 16-05-22 -628501 0 0

5 9455570 16-05-22 -10084071 5 0

6 2 04-04-22 10-04-22 09-05-22 2504819 21-05-22 21-05-22 -7579252 0 0

7 3 11-04-22 17-04-22 09-05-22 4311022 21-05-22 21-05-22 -3268230 0 0

8 4 18-04-22 24-04-22 09-05-22 2639729 21-05-22 21-05-22 -628501 3 0

9 49R1 28-02-22 06-03-22 12-05-22 628498 24-05-22 24-05-22 -3 1 0

10 1374877 25-05-22 -1374880 5 0

11 5 25-04-22 01-05-22 18-05-22 1374877 30-05-22 30-05-22 -3 3 0

12 2962005 02-06-22 -2962008 3 0

13 6 02-05-22 08-05-22 24-05-22 2962005 05-06-22 05-06-22 -3 4 0

14 4363069 09-06-22 -4363072 2 0

15 7 09-05-22 15-05-22 30-05-22 2433387 11-06-22 11-06-22 -1929685 0 0

16 8 16-05-22 22-05-22 30-05-22 1929682 11-06-22 11-06-22 -3 18 0

17 7303604 29-06-22 -7303607 3 0

18 9 23-05-22 29-05-22 20-06-22 1959556 02-07-22 02-07-22 -5344051 0 0

19 10 30-05-22 05-06-22 20-06-22 5344048 02-07-22 02-07-22 -3 6 0

20 11467886 08-07-22 -11467889 5 0

21 11 06-06-22 12-06-22 01-07-22 6048662 13-07-22 13-07-22 -5419227 0 0

22 12 13-06-22 19-06-22 01-07-22 5419223 13-07-22 13-07-22 -4 13 0

23 10914326 26-07-22 -10914330 5 0

24 13 20-06-22 26-06-22 19-07-22 3263694 31-07-22 31-07-22 -7650636 0 0

25 14 27-06-22 03-07-22 19-07-22 3641158 31-07-22 31-07-22 -4009478 0 0

26 15 04-07-22 10-07-22 19-07-22 4009476 31-07-22 31-07-22 -2 3 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

NTPC, BgTP : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date Paid

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

27 4755642 03-08-22 -4755644 3 0

28 16 11-07-22 17-07-22 25-07-22 4755641 06-08-22 06-08-22 -3 4 0

29 7170049 10-08-22 -7170052 4 0

30 17 18-07-22 24-07-22 02-08-22 7170048 14-08-22 14-08-22 -4 6 0

31 3933240 20-08-22 -3933244 4 0

32 17R1 18-07-22 24-07-22 12-08-22 17639 24-08-22 24-08-22 -3915605 0 0

33 18 25-07-22 31-07-22 12-08-22 3915601 24-08-22 24-08-22 -4 2 0

34 5817636 26-08-22 -5817640 4 0

35 19 01-08-22 07-08-22 18-08-22 5817636 30-08-22 30-08-22 -4 2 0

36 3125898 01-09-22 -3125902 3 0

37 20 08-08-22 14-08-22 23-08-22 3125898 04-09-22 04-09-22 -4 3 0

38 2491909 07-09-22 -2491913 3 0

39 21 15-08-22 21-08-22 29-08-22 2491909 10-09-22 10-09-22 -4 4 0

40 4289004 14-09-22 -4289008 3 0

41 22 22-08-22 28-08-22 05-09-22 4289004 17-09-22 17-09-22 -4 9 0

42 23 29-08-22 04-09-22 14-09-22 9006858 26-09-22 26-09-22 9006854 1 3603

43 9006858 27-09-22 -4 1 0

44 8339625 28-09-22 -8339629 4 0

45 24 05-09-22 11-09-22 20-09-22 8339625 02-10-22 02-10-22 -4 3 0

46 25 12-09-22 18-09-22 23-09-22 3779740 05-10-22 05-10-22 3779736 0 0

47 05-10-22 3779736

Net Figs Payable 116198743 Paid 112419007  Interest Payable 3603

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

NTPC, BgTP : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date Received

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

Balance from Wk-52 of FY-2021-22 0 14-04-22 14-04-22 0 11 0

1 52 21-03-22 27-03-22 11-04-22 0 25-04-22 25-04-22 0 31 0

2 49R1 28-02-22 06-03-22 12-05-22 0 26-05-22 26-05-22 0 -31 0

3 1 28-03-22 03-04-22 11-04-22 0 25-04-22 25-04-22 0 28 0

4 2 04-04-22 10-04-22 09-05-22 0 23-05-22 23-05-22 0 0 0

5 3 11-04-22 17-04-22 09-05-22 0 23-05-22 23-05-22 0 0 0

6 4 18-04-22 24-04-22 09-05-22 0 23-05-22 23-05-22 0 9 0

7 5 25-04-22 01-05-22 18-05-22 0 01-06-22 01-06-22 0 6 0

8 6 02-05-22 08-05-22 24-05-22 0 07-06-22 07-06-22 0 6 0

9 7 09-05-22 15-05-22 30-05-22 0 13-06-22 13-06-22 0 0 0

10 8 16-05-22 22-05-22 30-05-22 0 13-06-22 13-06-22 0 21 0

11 9 23-05-22 29-05-22 20-06-22 0 04-07-22 04-07-22 0 0 0

12 10 30-05-22 05-06-22 20-06-22 0 04-07-22 04-07-22 0 11 0

13 11 06-06-22 12-06-22 01-07-22 0 15-07-22 15-07-22 0 0 0

14 12 13-06-22 19-06-22 01-07-22 0 15-07-22 15-07-22 0 18 0

15 13 20-06-22 26-06-22 19-07-22 0 02-08-22 02-08-22 0 0 0

16 14 27-06-22 03-07-22 19-07-22 0 02-08-22 02-08-22 0 0 0

17 15 04-07-22 10-07-22 19-07-22 0 02-08-22 02-08-22 0 6 0

18 16 11-07-22 17-07-22 25-07-22 0 08-08-22 08-08-22 0 8 0

19 17 18-07-22 24-07-22 02-08-22 0 16-08-22 16-08-22 0 10 0

20 17R1 18-07-22 24-07-22 12-08-22 0 26-08-22 26-08-22 0 0 0

21 18 25-07-22 31-07-22 12-08-22 0 26-08-22 26-08-22 0 6 0

22 19 01-08-22 07-08-22 18-08-22 0 01-09-22 01-09-22 0 5 0

23 20 08-08-22 14-08-22 23-08-22 0 06-09-22 06-09-22 0 6 0

24 21 15-08-22 21-08-22 29-08-22 0 12-09-22 12-09-22 0 7 0

25 22 22-08-22 28-08-22 05-09-22 0 19-09-22 19-09-22 0 9 0

26 23 29-08-22 04-09-22 14-09-22 0 28-09-22 28-09-22 0 6 0

27 24 05-09-22 11-09-22 20-09-22 0 04-10-22 04-10-22 0 3 0

28 25 12-09-22 18-09-22 23-09-22 0 07-10-22 07-10-22 0 0 0

29 07-10-22 0

Net Figs. Receivable 0 Received 0  Interest Receivable 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)


